
DETAILED INFORMATION

TABLE 5.5 NEW BUILDINGS FOR WHICH NOTIFICATION OF COMMENCEMENT OF GENERAL BUILDING AND SUPERSTRUCTURE WORK HAS BEEN RECEIVED

Address of Site
No. of
Blocks

No. of
Storeys Building Type

Domestic Units Gross Floor Area Usable Floor Area
Authorized Person

Registered Structural
Engineer ApplicantNo. Unit

Size *
Domestic Non-domestic Domestic Non-domestic

Hong Kong Island

3-6 Glenealy, 
Hong Kong
1.2.2/(24)

1 27
over 2

podium levels
and 2

basement levels

Apartment/Commercial
with residents’
recreational facilities
(localized major revision)

18
20
18
18
11

6
6
2

18.7
31.4
35.9
58.6
62.9
71.5
94.1

151.5

8,682.2 237.1 4,654.1 193.6 WONG Min Hon Thomas LAI Siu Lun Benny Garhing Investment Company Ltd.
Million Base Properties Ltd.
Million Basis Property Ltd.
Partner Link Investments Ltd.
White Pacific Ltd.

99 Sheung On Street,
Hong Kong
1.6.3/(13)

1 41 Apartment with residents’
recreational facilities and
public transport interchange
(major revision)

107
73

3
35
38

1
1

34.2
48.5
52.2
64.9
82.2

105.2
171.3

24,373.4 2,751.1 13,028.1 319.8 LEUNG So Wan Susan LAI Siu Lun Benny Joyful Sincere Ltd.
Swire Properties Projects Ltd.

2 University Drive, 
Hong Kong
1.4.1/(4)

1 9
over 4

lower ground levels

Interdisciplinary research
building
(major revision)

- - - 21,157.6 - 8,344.8 CHAN Chung Yee Albert LI Tai Wah THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

Kowloon & New Territories

Junction of Tsung Tau Ha Road &
Kwei Tei Street, 
Sha Tin,
New Territories
S.T.T.L. 613
7.5.3/(25)

1 17
over 2

basement levels

Data centre - - - 86,224.7 - 24,633.2 LEE Kar Yan Douglas LIU Yuk Shing Data Zone Company Ltd.

Area 39,
The Chinese University of Hong Kong,
Sha Tin,
New Territories
S.T.T.L. 437 R.P. & the Ext. thereto
7.2.9/(20)

1 9
over 1

basement level

Research centre

1 1 Meter room
1 1 Trellis
2 1 Carpark

- - - 28,397.7 - 10,141.8 LEE Kar Yan Douglas MAN Kin Chang The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Shuen Wan, 
off Ting Kok Road, 
Tai Po, 
New Territories
S.T.T. TP 0070
7.2.8/(13)
(MiC Project)

1 4 Transitional housing/
Commercial

248
28

9.0
22.3

5,848.7 98.0 2,856.4 82.5 IP Pui Tung WONG Kam Kau The Society of Rehabilitation and Crime
Prevention, Hong Kong

Note: The figure in parentheses denotes Tertiary Planning Unit Number of the site.

* In terms of usable floor area.
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