DETAILED INFORMATION

TABLE 5.5 NEW BUILDINGS FOR WHICH NOTIFICATION OF COMMENCEMENT OF GENERAL BUILDING AND SUPERSTRUCTURE WORK HAS BEEN RECEIVED

Address of Site	No. of Blocks	No. of Storeys	Building Type	Domestic Units		Gross Floor Area		Usable Floor Area			Registered Structural	
				No.	Unit Size *	Domestic	Non-domestic	Domestic	Non-domestic	Authorized Person	Engineer	Applicant
Hong Kong Island												
3-6 Glenealy, Hong Kong 1.2.2/(24)	1	27 over 2 podium levels and 2 basement levels	Apartment/Commercial with residents' recreational facilities (localized major revision)	18 20 18 18 11 6 6	18.7 31.4 35.9 58.6 62.9 71.5 94.1 151.5	8,682.2	237.1	4,654.1	193.6	WONG Min Hon Thomas	LAI Siu Lun Benny	Garhing Investment Company Ltd. Million Base Properties Ltd. Million Basis Property Ltd. Partner Link Investments Ltd. White Pacific Ltd.
39 Sheung On Street, Hong Kong 1.6.3/(13)	1	41	Apartment with residents' recreational facilities and public transport interchange (major revision)	107 73 3 35 38 1	34.2 48.5 52.2 64.9 82.2 105.2 171.3	24,373.4	2,751.1	13,028.1	319.8	LEUNG So Wan Susan	LAI Siu Lun Benny	Joyful Sincere Ltd. Swire Properties Projects Ltd.
2 University Drive, Hong Kong 1.4.1/(4)	1	9 over 4 lower ground levels	Interdisciplinary research building (major revision)	-	-	-	21,157.6	-	8,344.8	CHAN Chung Yee Albert	LI Tai Wah	THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
Kowloon & New Territories												
Junction of Tsung Tau Ha Road & (wei Tei Street, Sha Tin, New Territories S.T.T.L. 613 7.5.3/(25)	1	17 over 2 basement levels	Data centre	-	-	-	86,224.7	-	24,633.2	LEE Kar Yan Douglas	LIU Yuk Shing	Data Zone Company Ltd.
Area 39, The Chinese University of Hong Kong, Sha Tin, New Territories S.T.T.L. 437 R.P. & the Ext. thereto 7.2.9/(20)	1 1 1 2	9 over 1 basement level 1 1	Research centre Meter room Trellis Carpark	-	-	-	28,397.7	-	10,141.8	LEE Kar Yan Douglas	MAN Kin Chang	The Chinese University of Hong Kong
Shuen Wan, off Ting Kok Road, Fai Po, ewe Territories S.T.T. TP 0070 /.2.8/(13) MiC Project)	1	4	Transitional housing/ Commercial	248 28	9.0 22.3	5,848.7	98.0	2,856.4	82.5	IP Pui Tung	WONG Kam Kau	The Society of Rehabilitation and Crime Prevention, Hong Kong

Note: The figure in parentheses denotes Tertiary Planning Unit Number of the site.

^{*} In terms of usable floor area.